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Rules, Legislative & Intergovernmental Cooperation Committees  
meet as called and posted. 

Schedule may be amended in the event of insufficient or additional agenda items. Please call (989) 790-5267 for confirmation 
of meeting dates or visit www.saginawcountymi.gov. All Committees meet at the Saginaw County Governmental Center,            
111 S. Michigan Ave., Saginaw, MI, 2nd Floor, Room 200 - Board Chambers unless otherwise noted. 

2026 CALENDAR 
Saginaw County Board of Commissioners 

www.saginawcountyMI.gov  
PRIMARY STANDING COMMITTEES  

Human Services 
Committee 

Courts & Public Safety 
Committee 

County Services 
Committee 

Monday 4:00 pm Tuesday 4:00 pm Wednesday 4:00 pm 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 

June 
July 

August 
August 

October 
November 
November 

12 
2 
2 
6 

4 
1 
--- 
3 
31 (Sept. mtg.) 
5 
2 
30 (Dec. mtg.) 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 

June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

13 
3 
3 
7 
5 
2 
--- 
4 
1 

6 
3 *(Election-may move) 

1 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 

June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

14 
4 
4 
8 
6 
3 
--- 
5 
2 
7 
4 
2 

 
REGULAR STANDING COMMITTEES EXECUTIVE BOARD SESSION 

Budget/Audit 
Committee 

Labor Relations 
Committee 

Executive 
Committee 

 

Thursday 4:00 pm Monday 4:00 pm Tuesday 4:00 pm Tuesday  5:00 pm 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 

June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

15 *(4:00) 
5 
5 
9 
7 
4 
--- 
6 
3 
8  
5 
3 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 

June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

15 *(Thu. 4:30) 

9 
9 
13 
11 
8 
--- 
10 
8 *(Tue. 4:00) 

12 
9 
7 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 

June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

--- 
10 
10 
14 
12 
9 
--- 
11 
8 *(4:30) 

13 
10 
8 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 

June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

6, 20 
17 
17 
21 
19 
16 
--- 
18 
15  
20 
17 
15 

Budget Sessions are subject to the call of the Chair and the Budget Calendar. There is no Board Session in July. 

http://www.saginawcountymi.gov/
http://www.saginawcountymi.gov/

